REV 0.9   1  www.enroo.com
Low Power, Low Dropout,
200mA Linear Regulators
FEATURES
 Low Dropout Voltage
 Thermal-Overload Protection
 Output Current Limit
 10nA Logic-Controlled Shutdown

2 IN I
Regulator Input. Supply voltage can range from 1.7V to 7.5V. Bypass with a 1μF
capacitor to GND.
3 OUT O Regulator Output.
LDO17201
4 www.enroo.com
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT (V)
PIN-
PACKAGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKAGE OPTION
LDO17201-0.8 0.8V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17201-0.8YUTDN4 CA Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17201-1.0 1.0V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17201-1.0YUTDN4 CB Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17201-1.2 1.2V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17201-1.2YUTDN4 CC Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17201-1.5 1.5V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17201-1.5YUTDN4 CD Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17201-1.8 1.8V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17201-1.8YUTDN4 CE Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17201-2.05 2.05V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17201-2.05YUTDN4 CF Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17201-2.5 2.5V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17201-2.5YUTDN4 CG Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17201-2.8 2.8V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17201-2.8YUTDN4 CH Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17201-3.0 3.0V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17201-3.0YUTDN4 CI Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17201-3.3 3.3V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17201-3.3YUTDN4 CJ Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17201-3.6 3.6V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17201-3.6YUTDN4 CK Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17201-4.0 4.0V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17201-4.0YUTDN4 CL Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17201-5.0 5.0V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17201-5.0YUTDN4 CM Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17201-0.8 0.8V SOT23-5 LDO17201-0.8YF5 LC08 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17201-1.0 1.0V SOT23-5 LDO17201-1.0YF5 LC10 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17201-1.2 1.2V SOT23-5 LDO17201-1.2YF5 LC12 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17201-1.5 1.5V SOT23-5 LDO17201-1.5YF5 LC15 Tape and Reel, 3000

LDO17201-3.0 3.0V SOT353(SC70-5) LDO17201-3.0YC5 LC30 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17201-3.3 3.3V SOT353(SC70-5) LDO17201-3.3YC5 LC33 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17201-3.6 3.6V SOT353(SC70-5) LDO17201-3.6YC5 LC36 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17201-4.0 4.0V SOT353(SC70-5) LDO17201-4.0YC5 LC40 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17201-5.0 5.0V SOT353(SC70-5) LDO17201-5.0YC5 LC50 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17201
5 www.enroo.com
MODEL VOUT (V)
PIN-
PACKAGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKAGE OPTION
LDO17201-1.35 1.35V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17201-1.35YUTDN4 CN Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17201-1.85 1.85V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17201-1.85YUTDN4 CO Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17201-3.3 3.3V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17201-3.3AYUTDN4 CJ
—
 Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17201-2.7 2.7V SOT23-5 LDO17201-2.7YF5 LC27 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17201-2.85 2.85V SOT23-5 LDO17201-2.85YF5 LC285 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17201-0.8 0.8V SOT23-3 LDO17201-0.8YF3 LC08 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17201-1.0 1.0V SOT23-3 LDO17201-1.0YF3 LC10 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17201-1.2 1.2V SOT23-3 LDO17201-1.2YF3 LC12 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17201-1.5 1.5V SOT23-3 LDO17201-1.5YF3 LC15 Tape and Reel, 3000